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HES SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT MEETING 
Thursday, September 22, 2016      	6:30am – 7:30am

AGENDA:
1. Maia to recap Lancaster meeting, Tuesday, September 13, 2016 8:30am – 10:00 am,, board room, district office with a SIC member from each school
· superintendent coffee update 
· “Strategic Renewal Plan Goals PowerPoint ” 
2. Mr. Puckett
· District & School Updates 
· Share the District goals 
· SIC standard  mission this year 
“Putting Our Children First.”
3. Discussion for leadership roles 
· The bylaws do not state that we need vote on a new board but if we feel that we need to do so, we can set a vote up.
· keep existing committee as is for another year
· vote for new committee positions
Leadership as of now:
Chair                          Jay Ziobrowski  	chefjayz8@gmail.com 
VP                               Maia Harding		maia@carolina.rr.com
Secretary                     Nicole Little		nicole.little@lcsdmail.net
Board Member            Lisa Bachini 		lbachini@carolina.rr.com
Board Member            Erin Small  		erin.small@lcsdmail.net
Board Member            Karen Dillon		gatordillon@yahoo.com
Board Member            Jennifer Ramiere	sunwave401@gmail.com
Board Member            Kelly VanDaley	kelly.vandaley@lcsdmail.net
Community Member   Keith Woodard	kwoodard@insp.com
Community Member   Paulette Aspesi	paul-marc@verizon.net
Admin                         Steven Puckett	steven.puckett@lcsdmail.net
Admin                         Taryn Dalton		teryn.dalton@lcsdmail.net 
 
4. PTO update from Alicia (tentative)
· Events
· Fundraisers 
· How we can assist this year?
